
Schedule for UG (Merit-based) and PG admissions for the Academic Session 2020-21

Schedule for UG Merit Based Admission Process

Process Date

Admission against 1stCut-Off 10:00 am 12thOct (Mon) - 5:00 pm 14thOct 2020 (Wed)

Last day of payment against 1stCut-Off 11:59 pm 16thOct 2020 (Fri)

Admission against 2ndCut-Off 10:00 am 19thOct (Mon) - 5:00 pm 21stOct 2020 (Wed)

Last day of payment against 2ndCut-Off 11:59 pm 23rdOct 2020 (Fri)

Admission against 3rdCut-Off 10:00 am 26thOct (Mon) - 5:00 pm 28thOct 2020 (Wed)

Last day of payment against 3rdCut-Off 11:59 pm 30thOct 2020 (Fri)

Admission against 4thCut-Off 10:00 am 2nd Nov (Mon) - 5:00 pm 4th Nov 2020 (Wed)

Last day of payment against 4th Cut-Off 11:59 pm 6th Nov 2020 (Fri)

Admission against 5thCut-Off 10:00 am 9th Nov (Mon) - 5:00 pm 11th Nov 2020 (Wed)

Last day of payment against 5thCut-Off 11:59 pm 13th Nov 2020 (Fri)

Session commences 18th Nov 2020 (Wed)

Admission against Special Cut-Off 10:00 am 18th Nov (Wed) - 5:00 pm 20th Nov 2020 (Fri)

Last day of payment against Special Cut-Off 11:59 pm 22nd Nov 2020 (Sun)

 In case vacant seats are left, further Cut-Offs may be announced by the University to fill the 
vacant seats.

Schedule for PG Entrance/Merit Based Admission Process

Process Date

Admission against 1st Merit List 10:00 am 26thOct (Mon) - 5:00 pm 28thOct 2020 (Wed)

Last day of payment against 1st Merit List 11:59 pm 30th Oct 2020 (Fri)

Admission against 2nd Merit List 10:00 am 2nd Nov (Mon) - 5:00 pm 4th Nov 2020 (Wed)

Last day of payment against 2nd Merit List 11:59 pm 6th Nov 2020 (Fri)

Admission against 3rd Merit List 10:00 am 9th Nov (Mon) - 5:00 pm 11th Nov 2020 (Wed)

Last day of payment against 3rd Merit List 11:59 pm 13th Nov 2020 (Fri)

Session commences 18th Nov 2020 (Wed)

 In case vacant seats are left further Merit Lists may be announced by the University of Delhi.


